
* Please return the cars, bicycles or carts to Hotel Main Lobby.

* Be closed every Tuesday

Weekdays

Junior

Weekdays

Junior

+9 holes

Table Tennis

Badminton

Sponge Tennis

Paddle Tennis

Sponge Tennis

Laser Clay Shooting

Sporting Goods Rental

Table Tennis

Golf Putting

Ground Golf

Touring Cycles (2-seater bicycles)

Battery Cars

Kick ‘n’ Go

Fancy Cycle

Course Fee 9H

Second Round

Companion

Pole Rental

Event
Hall

Golf Short
Course

Treasure
Hunting

Archery

Nordic Walk

Check here for detailed 
information on play and 
sports at Tsumagoi.

*Please note that prices, business hours, Play, units and so on listed on this price list are subject to change without prior notice. (As of October 2017)

TSUMAGOI RESORT SAI NO SATO Play Fees List
■Prices displayed are for 1 person.
■Unaccompanied play by elementary school students or 
　younger are not permitted. Small children and elementary 
　school students must be accompanied by a guardian.

■Reservations are accepted in advance or on the same day for some Play.
■Final admission times and operating hours vary according to the Play.
■Some Play may be closed due to poor weather or road conditions. Please contact us for details. ■Contact Us [Reception Hours: 9:00 am ‒ 6:00 pm]

Business 
hours

*Please contact us for information on use by groups. *Please see the special pamphlet for detailed information on the Dog Community and Hotel Main Lobby.
* Water Park opens during summer seasons. *Please see the special pamphlet for information on discount sports tickets. *      means open for business even during rainy weather. 0120-244-255

PlayReception Units RemarksCharges
（yen）

1st – 3rd
grades

PC
points

4th – 6th
grades

7th grade
or older

1,500

1,500

700

2,100

2,600

1,500

2,800

3,300

2,200

1,500

700

700

1,000

600

1,500

900

700

1,200

600

1,500

1,000

1,200

500

　500

500

500

500

15

15

7

21

26

15

28

33

22

15

7

7

10

6

15

9

7

12

6

15

10

12

5

5

5

5

5

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

R
e

cre
a

tio
n

 C
e

n
te

r

Children may not use the pool alone regardless of their height. 
They must be accompanied by a guardian (of junior high school 
age or older) wearing a swimsuit. Also, please wear a swim cap 
(rental available for free). Lockers are available in the changing 
room (requires ¥100).

Please wear golf shoes or sports shoes.
Time: about 90 min
Only players are admitted on the course.

Includes clubs (7I, 9I, PW, SW, and PT), 
club case, balls, tees, and shoes.
Only players are admitted on the course.

Comes with 1 racket and 1 ball.

Comes with 1 racket and 1 ball.

Guns are made to feel realistic, weighs 5 kg and 
110 cm long.

Comes with 1 putter and 1 ball.

Comes with 1 club and 1 ball

Body weight up to 20 kg.

Cash only.

Equipment included. 6 shots-6 times.

Body weight up to 80 kg.

Fun for all ages ・Rope Climbing

・Mini Soccer

・Gamble Ring

・Pinball Soccer

・Rolling Baseball

・Sand Pit

・Long Slide 

・Scribble Road 

Usable by those with a regular motor vehicle license
Time extensions are ¥500 per 30 minutes.

Usable by those with a regular motor vehicle license
Time extensions are ¥500 per 30 minutes.

(1 bag of chalk: ¥108)

Coin hunting game using a metal detector.

Tsumagoi Search

Free of

charge!

No
paper
work

Kid’s Plaza

Open only on rainy days.
Equipment included. Wear flat bottomed sneakers to play.

Equipment included. Wear flat bottomed 
sneakers to play.

Touring around the multi purpose plaza with various 
types of 2 seater bicycles. Children (under 13) must 
always be accompanied by a parent or guardian (over 13).

These fun bicycles can be ridden in the special 
Fancy Cycle area.

Reception and equipment return can be both done at 
the Recreation Center.

Equipment included. 6 shots-6 times
Children and grade school students must always 
be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

Play Cards (PC) are usable at nearly all TSUMAGOI events and are cost-saving point 
cards. These let you enjoy the Play you want, even as a group, from points remaining on 
your card without spending cash.

■Play Cards（PC）
・Recreation Reception in Hotel Main Lobby
・Recreation Center, Shinrin no Yu

Play Card
（PC）

¥1,000 play value 

10 22 34 58 120

¥1,000(w./tax)

Play Card
（PC）

¥2,200 play value 

¥2,000(w./tax)

Play Card
（PC）

¥3,400 play value 

¥3,000(w./tax)

Play Card
（PC）

¥5,800 play value 

¥5,000(w./tax)

Play Card
（PC）

¥12,000 play value 

¥10,000(w./tax)

Spot 
Sold

Indoor Pool

Horseback
Riding Club

Tennis

1,700

3,800

6,500

10,000

1,900

4,200

7,200

11,000

700

700

1,200

900

3,300

5,600

17

38

65

100

19

42

72

110

7

7

12

9

33

56

○ ○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

1 coin

Rental Club

500

220

5

2

R
ecreation C

ounter in H
otel M

ain Lobby

Inside

Horseback
Riding Club

29 swings
Night time hours start from 6:00 pm.

11 artifical turf courts with sand. No limit on number 
of users. Reception starts at 8:30 am. 

Bicycle with an auxiliary power unit, 26 inch
Time extensions are ¥700 per 1 hour.

26 inches. 
Time extensions are ¥350 per hour.

Kick Targets 400 ○ ○ ○

1 time

1 club

Horseback Riding

Pony Ride

5,400

1,080 ○

○

○

○

○

○

○

Beginner horseback riding course with individual instructor.
Horse riding requires the rider wear breeches (trousers ending above knee), 
boots, and helmet. ［Rentals available, separate use ¥1,750 (w./ tax)］

Reception Desk/ Shinrin no Yu
North Front Gate
Recreation Counter

9:00am~10:00am
10:00am~  2:00pm

9:00am~  5:00pm

2:00pm~8:30pm

3 artifical turf courts with sand. Phone reservation starts 
at 8:15am (reservation can be made only for the day 
you use the court). Reception starts at 8:30am.

Learn to lead a horse with experienced staff. 
Helmets are required (rental available for free).

for 5 people

Power-Assisted Bicycle

Bicycles (for 1 person)

Golf Driving
Range

Outdoor 
Rental court
Indoor 
Rental court

Admission Fee
One time fee per person

for 4 people

Land Cars

60 balls /
Night time:

50 balls

Children
(Age 3 – 5) 

1 table /
1 hr

1 court / 
1 hr

1 person / 
30 min

1 person / 
30 min

1 person / 
30 min

1 game /
10 min

1 person /
1 hour

1 table /
1 hr

1 person /
9 holes

1 person /
8 holes

1 person /
1 hour

1 person /
1 hour

Adults
1 person / 1 hr

Children
1 person / 1 hr

Adults
2nd round

1 board/
2 routes

1 person /
7 min

1 person /
30 min

1 person /
20 min

1 person /
2 hours

Saturdays, 
Sundays, holidays

Saturdays, 
Sundays, holidays

PlayReception Units RemarksCharges
（yen）

1st – 3rd
grades

PC
points

4th – 6th
grades

7th grade
or older

Children
(Age 3 – 5) 

Come Empty-
Handed Set
(Equipment sets provided)

Play with 
Metal Detector

1 unit /
1 hour

1 unit /
4 hours

1 unit /
during facility
operating hours

1 unit /
1 hour

1 unit /
1 hour

1 court /
1 hr

1 court /
1 hr

1 game /
12 balls

1 person /
20 min

1 unit /
2 hours

Adults
(+13)

Children
(+3)

1 unit /
4 hours

1 unit /
during facility
operating hours

1 unit /
24 hours

1 unit /
24 hours

Apr.~Sep.
9:00am~6:00pm

Oct. / Mar.
9:00am~5:30pm

Nov.~Feb.
9:00am~5:00pm

9：00am~9：00pm
(Sunday 9：00am~6：00pm)

*Except Golf Driving Range and Horseback Riding Club House

10


