TSUMAGOI RESORT SAI NO SATO Play Fees List

Play Cards (PC) Spot • Recreation Reception in Hotel Main Lobby	Play Card 10	Play Card 22	Play Card 34	Play Card 58	Play Card 120	
Sold • Recreation Center, Shinrin no Yu	¥1,000 play value	¥2,200 play value	¥3,400 play value	¥5,800 play value	¥12,000 play value	
Play Cards (PC) are usable at nearly all TSUMAGOI events and are cost-saving point cards. These let you enjoy the Play you want, even as a group, from points remaining on your card without spending cash.	¥1,000 _(w./tax)	¥2,000 _(w./tax)	¥3,000 _(w./tax)	¥5,000 _(w./tax)	¥10,000 _(w/tax)	

Units Charges PC Children 1st-3rd 4th-6th 7th grade

Table Tennis		
Hall		
Course Fee 9H Saturdays 2,100 21	kers to play.	
Course Fee 9H Saturdays	. ,	
Course Fee 9H Security Security Support Security Security Support Security Se		
Course Come Empty-Handed Set (Equipment sets provided) Saturdays, Sardays, Includes clubs (71, 91, PW, SW, and PT), club case, balls, tees, and shoes. Only players are admitted on the course.		
Course Come Empty-Handed Set (Equipment sets provided) Saturdays, Sarturdays, Sarturdays		
Handed Set (Equipment sets provided) Surfays, holidays Sur		
Second Round		
Paddle Tennis 1 person / 30 min 700 7		
Sponge Tennis 1 person / 30 min 700		
Sporting Goods Rental 1 game / 10 min		
Table Tennis 1 person / 1 hour 1 person / 1 person / 1 hour 1 person / 1 hour 1 person / 1 person / 1 hour 1 person / 1 person / 1 hour 1 pe		
Golf Putting 9 holes 900 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	nd	
Golf Putting 9 holes 900 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
Golf Putting 9 holes 900 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
Treasure Hunting Play with Metal Detector 1 hour 1,200 12 Companion 1 person / 1 person / 1 person / 600 6 0 0 Coin hunting game using a metal detecto		
Treasure Hunting Play with Metal Detector 1 hour 1,200 12 Companion 1 person / 1 person / 1 person / 600 6 0 0 Coin hunting game using a metal detecto		
Hunting Companion 1 person / 600 6		
Adults 1 person / 1 hr 1,500 15 0 Equipment included. 6 shots-6 times.		
Archery Children 1,000 10 Sequipment included. 6 shots-6 times Children and grade school students must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.	always	
Adults 2nd round 1,200 12 0		
Touring Cycles (2-seater bicycles) 1 board/ 2 routes 500 5 Touring around the multi purpose plaza with types of 2 seater bicycles. Children (under 13 always be accompanied by a parent or guardian (arious) must ver 13).	
Battery Cars 1 person / 7 min 500 5 0 Body weight up to 20 kg.		
Kick 'n' Go 1 person / 30 min 500 5 0 0 Body weight up to 80 kg.		
Fancy Cycle 1 person / 20 min 500 5 0 0 0 These fun bicycles can be ridden in the spec	le	
Nordic Walk Pole Rental 1 person / 2 hours 500 5 0 0 Reception and equipment return can be both the Recreation Center.	done at	

■Prices displayed are for 1 person.

- ■Reservations are accepted in advance or on the same day for some Play.
- ■Final admission times and operating hours vary according to the Play.
- ■Some Play may be closed due to poor weather or road conditions. Please contact us for details.

*Please contact us for information on use by groups. *Please see the special pamphlet for detailed information on the Dog Community and Hotel Main Lobby.
*Water Park opens during summer seasons. *Please see the special pamphlet for information on discount sports tickets. * means open to ** piness even during rainy weather.

■ Contact Us [Reception Hours: 9:00 am – 6:00 pm]

Reception		Play	Units	Charges (yen)	PC points	Children (Age 3-5)		4th - 6th grades	7th grade or older	Remarks
		for 4 people	1 unit / 1 hour	1,700	17				*	
			1 unit / 4 hours	3,800	38				*	Usable by those with a regular motor vehicle license
			1 unit / during facility operating hours	6,500	65				*	Time extensions are ¥500 per 30 minutes.
			1 unit / 24 hours	10,000	100				*	
Recr	Land Cars	for 5 people	1 unit / 1 hour	1,900	19				*	
eatio			1 unit / 4 hours	4,200	42				*	Usable by those with a regular motor vehicle license
Recreation Counter in Hotel Main Lobby			1 unit / during facility operating hours	7,200	72				*	Time extensions are ¥500 per 30 minutes.
			1 unit / 24 hours	11,000	110				*	
	Power-Assisted Bicycle		1 unit / 1 hour	700	7				0	Bicycle with an auxiliary power unit, 26 inch Time extensions are ¥700 per 1 hour.
	Bicycles (for 1	1 unit / 2 hours	700	7			0	0	26 inches. Time extensions are ¥350 per hour.	
	↑ Indoor Pool	Admission Fee	Adults (+13)	1,200	12				0	Children may not use the pool alone regardless of their height. They must be accompanied by a guardian (of junior high school
	m Indoor Pool	One time fee per person	Children (+3)	900	9	0	0	0		age or older) wearing a swimsuit. Also, please wear a swim cap (rental available for free). Lockers are available in the changing room (requires ¥100).
	Tennis	Outdoor Rental court	1 court / 1 hr	3,300	33		0	0	0	11 artifical turf courts with sand. No limit on number of users. Reception starts at 8:30 am.
		Indoor Rental court	1 court / 1 hr	5,600	56		0	0	0	3 artifical turf courts with sand. Phone reservation starts at 8:15am (reservation can be made only for the day you use the court). Reception starts at 8:30am.
	Golf Driving Range	1 coin	60 balls / Night time: 50 balls	500	5		0	0	0	29 swings Night time hours start from 6:00 pm.
	9 : 00am~9 : 00pm (Sunday 9 : 00am~6 : 00pm)	Rental Club	1 club	220	2				0	Reception Desk/ Shinrin no Yu 9:00am~10:00am 2:00pm~8:30pm North Front Gate 10:00am~ 2:00pm Recreation Counter 9:00am~ 5:00pm
Please return the	cars, bicycles or carts to Hote	l Main Lobby.								

Inside	Kick Targets	1 game / 12 balls	400	_		0	0	0	Cash only.
--------	--------------	----------------------	-----	---	--	---	---	---	------------

Horseback	Horseback	→ Horseback Riding	1 person / 20 min	5,400	_		0	0	0	Beginner horseback riding course with individual instructor. Horse riding requires the rider wear breeches (trousers ending above knee), boots, and helmet. [Rentals available, separate use ¥1,750 (w./ tax)]
Riding Club	Riding Club	Pony Ride	1 time	1,080	10	0	0	0	0	Learn to lead a horse with experienced staff. Helmets are required (rental available for free).

Long Slide

Scribble Road

* Be closed every Tuesday

Kid's Plaza

Rope Climbing

Gamble Ring

Pinball Soccer

Rolling Baseball

Sand Pit

Check here for detailed (1 bag of chalk: ¥108) information on play and sports at Tsumagoi.



*Please note that prices, business hours, Play, units and so on listed on this price list are subject to change without prior notice.